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Rice (Basmati & Sella Rice 40LB/10LB)
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW0670 Premium XXXL Best Food
CW4252 Best Choice XXXL Best Food Basmati Rice40lb 
CW0576 Best Food Golden Sella Basmati Rice40lb 
CW0052 Qilla Gold (Fancy Bag) Extra Long Grain Basmati 

Ric40/10lb  
CW0834  Hello G-Golden Sella Rice40 lb 
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Rice (Basmati & Sella Rice 40LB/10LB)

 Price
Premium XXXL Best Food-Basmati Rice 40lb/10lb    
Best Choice XXXL Best Food Basmati Rice40lb    
Best Food Golden Sella Basmati Rice40lb    
Qilla Gold (Fancy Bag) Extra Long Grain Basmati 

  
Golden Sella Rice40 lb    

 
 
 

 
Rice (Basmati & Sella Rice 40LB/10LB) 

Price 
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Lentils (55LB/8LB)
SKU  Product Name 
CW0858 Urad Whole Australian 55lb/8Lb
CW0313 Urad Daal Washed 55Lb/8Lb
CW0289 Kabuli Chickpeas USA 55Lb/8Lb
CW0441 Urad Gotta 55lb/8lb
CW0312 Toor Daal 55Lb/8Lb
CW0980 Chana Daal (Australian)55lb/8lb
CW0434 Fried Gram Roasted Chana Daal1kg 10/case
CW0536 Moong Beans whole Green 55lb/8lb
CW0520 Red lentil split40lb/8lb 
CW0592 Masar Whole55lb/8lb
CW0406 Moong Daal Washed 55lb/8lb
CW0451 Kidney beans(Rajma) 50lb/8lb
CW106 Kala Chana 50lb/8lb
CW0591 Moth 55lb/8lb 
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55LB/8LB) 
 Price

Urad Whole Australian 55lb/8Lb   
55Lb/8Lb   

Kabuli Chickpeas USA 55Lb/8Lb   
Urad Gotta 55lb/8lb  
Toor Daal 55Lb/8Lb  
Chana Daal (Australian)55lb/8lb  
Fried Gram Roasted Chana Daal1kg 10/case  
Moong Beans whole Green 55lb/8lb  
Red lentil split40lb/8lb   
Masar Whole55lb/8lb  
Moong Daal Washed 55lb/8lb  
Kidney beans(Rajma) 50lb/8lb  
Kala Chana 50lb/8lb  

 
  
  

 
 
 

 

Price 
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Flour (White/Whole Wheat
SKU  Product Name 
CW0122 ADM Baker Rosee Flour 20KG
CW1041 Special Whole Wheat Flour 20kg
CW0223 Fariene Atta 10kg 
CW3227 Heer Atta 20lb 
CW0050 Sher atta Desi Style 20LB
CW0637   Golden Temple Atta 20lb
CW1519 AashirvaadWholewheat Atta 20lb
CW0986 Corn Flour 20lb ( Makki Da Atta)
CW0146 Sher/Heer Besan Fine40lb
CW0102 Sher Besan Course0lb 
CW0815 Urad Flour 55Lb 
CW0015  Corn Starach –Aeroroot 55lb
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(White/Whole Wheat) 
 Price

ADM Baker Rosee Flour 20KG   
Special Whole Wheat Flour 20kg   

   
 

Sher atta Desi Style 20LB  
Golden Temple Atta 20lb  

AashirvaadWholewheat Atta 20lb  
Corn Flour 20lb ( Makki Da Atta)   
Sher/Heer Besan Fine40lb  
Sher Besan Course0lb   

 
Aeroroot 55lb   

 
 
 

 

Price 
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Dry Fruits 
 
SKU  Produt Name 
CW0327 Green Raisins 27.50
CW0322 Almonds 50 lbs/5lb
CW0446 Red Skin Peanuts jumbo 24/25 55 lbs
CW0408 Blanched Peanut 50 LB 
CW0101 Cashew Kernels (LP) 22.68 kg/ 50lbs
CW0709 Cashew Kernels SP 50
CW0328 Cashew Whole 50 LBS  WW320 
CW3725 Char Magaz 25kg/5lb
CW0740 Coconut Desiccate
CW0741 Coconut Dessicated Medium 25 Lb 
CW0445 Coconut Shereded Sweetend 25 lb 
CW0323 Almond Natural Sliced 25 Lbs
CW0973 Pistachio 27 Lbs /5lb
CW0742 Pitted Dates 1kgx12
CW0323  Sliced Almonds 30
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 Price
Green Raisins 27.50 Lbs/5lb   

/5lb   
Red Skin Peanuts jumbo 24/25 55 lbs   
Blanched Peanut 50 LB    
Cashew Kernels (LP) 22.68 kg/ 50lbs   
Cashew Kernels SP 50 LBS   
Cashew Whole 50 LBS  WW320    

/5lb   
Coconut Desiccated Fine 25 Lb Macroon   

sicated Medium 25 Lb -    
eded Sweetend 25 lb    

Almond Natural Sliced 25 Lbs/5lb   
/5lb   

Pitted Dates 1kgx12  
Sliced Almonds 30/5lb   

 
 
 

 

Price 
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Food Colors (Bush/Preema)
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW0449 Bush Lemon yello Color 1kg/12case
CW0448 Bush Orange red color 1Kg/12case
CW0109 Deep Orange Color 400 gm 20/cs 
CW0108 Egg Yellow Color 20 X400gm Preema
CW1173 Pink Food Color 12x25gm
CW0111 Green Color 20X400gm Preema
CW01  Bright Red Color 20x 400gm Preema
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Food Colors (Bush/Preema) 

 Price
Bush Lemon yello Color 1kg/12case   
Bush Orange red color 1Kg/12case  

Orange Color 400 gm 20/cs - Preema   
Egg Yellow Color 20 X400gm Preema   
Pink Food Color 12x25gm  
Green Color 20X400gm Preema   
Bright Red Color 20x 400gm Preema   

 

 

 
 
 

 

Price 
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Canned Tomatoes (Puree/Paste/Crush 
Tomatoes) 
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW0059 Kitchen Essential Canned Crush Tomato 2.846l/case
CW0060 KE Diced Tomato 2.84l 6/case
CW0058 KE Whole Tomato 2.84L 6/case
CW0229 Full Red Tomato Puree Heavy 2.84 L x 6
CW0228 Full Red Tomato Paste 2.84 L x 6
CW0260 San Benito HvyConc Crushed Tomatoes  6/cs
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Canned Tomatoes (Puree/Paste/Crush 

 Price
ssential Canned Crush Tomato 2.846l/case   

KE Diced Tomato 2.84l 6/case  
KE Whole Tomato 2.84L 6/case  
Full Red Tomato Puree Heavy 2.84 L x 6  
Full Red Tomato Paste 2.84 L x 6  
San Benito HvyConc Crushed Tomatoes  6/cs  

 
 
  
  

 
 
 

 

Canned Tomatoes (Puree/Paste/Crush 

Price 
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Canned Food Products (Soy Chaap/Mango 
Pulp/Spinach/Chickpeas
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW0035 Soya Chaap 800 gms x 12 /case
CW0002 Canned Chickpeas 2.84L 6/cs 
CW0041 Dark Red Kidney Beans Canned 2.84 L 6/cs 
CW0278 Eggplant Grilled Pulp 6/cs 
CW0011 Sarson da Saag 800gm (12/case)
CW0012 Spinach Puree 12pcs X 800Gm
CW0005 Swad Kesar Mango Pulp
CW0244 Coconut Milk 24x400ml 
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Canned Food Products (Soy Chaap/Mango 
/Chickpeas/Eggplant) 

 Price
Soya Chaap 800 gms x 12 /case   
Canned Chickpeas 2.84L 6/cs - Cedar   
Dark Red Kidney Beans Canned 2.84 L 6/cs - Cedar   
Eggplant Grilled Pulp 6/cs - ONCU   
Sarson da Saag 800gm (12/case)- Swad   
Spinach Puree 12pcs X 800Gm- Natco   
Swad Kesar Mango Pulp   
Coconut Milk 24x400ml -Aroy-D   

  

 
 
 

 

Canned Food Products (Soy Chaap/Mango 

Price 
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Spices (Whole/Ground)
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW0887 Amchur Powder 55 Lb 
CW0177 Amchoor Powder 5lb
CW1210 Ajwain Seeds 25kg  
Cw0178 Ajwain Seeds 5 Lb   
CW3913 Anardana Crush 5lb 
CW0182 Asafoetida Powder(hing)
CW0183 Black Cardamom 5 lb
CW0376 Black Pepper Mesh 5 Lb 
CW0186 Black Pepper Mesh 55
CW0185 Black Pepper Whole 55 Lb
CW1015 Black Pepper Whole 5lb
SKU Product Name 
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Whole/Ground) 
 Price

Amchur Powder 55 Lb    
Amchoor Powder 5lb   

   
   

lb    
Asafoetida Powder(hing) 100 gm - LG   

lb   
Black Pepper Mesh 5 Lb    
Black Pepper Mesh 55 Lb    
Black Pepper Whole 55 Lb   
Black Pepper Whole 5lb   

 Price

 
 
 

 

Price 

Price 
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CW1197 Black Salt 5lb 
CW0218 Chili Powder 10 lb  
CW1328 Chili Powder 25kg Extra Hot
CW0184 Cinnamon Bark Flat 5lbs
CW1322 Cinnamon Stick Round 2
CW1324 Cloves 5lb 
CW0167 Coriander Powder 10 Lb 
CW0539 Coriander Seeds 5 LB 
CW1199 Coriander Powder 25 kg 
CW0170 Coriander Seeds 25 kg 
CW1125 Crush Chili 5 lb  
CW0279 Crush Chili 25 kg  
CW0165 Cumin Powder 10 Lb
CW0540 Cumin Seeds 10 Lbs 
CW0164 Cumin seeds 25 kg  
CW0206 Fennel Seeds 10 Lb 
CW0208 FENUGREEK SEEDS 5 LB 
CW0235 MDH KasooriMethi  kg 6/case
CW0450 Garlic Flakes 5 lb 10/case
CW1037 Garlic Powder 5 Lb  
CW0168 Ginger Powder 5 Lb 
CW0463 Green Cardamom2lb/5lb/5kg
CW0169 Kalaunji 2kg 
CW0161 Kashmiri Chilli 5 Lbs
CW1238 Mint Dried 5 Lb 
CW0209 Mustard Seeds 5 Lb 
CW3634 Paprika Powder 25 Kg
CW0268 Saffron 1 gm 12/case..5gm..20gm
CW3447 Nutmeg Powder 5lb
CW0340 Nutmeg Whole 1 lb 
CW0378 Star Anise 1lb 
CW1012 Bay Leave 1lb 
CW1280 Curry Leaves 1 lb 
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Chili Powder 25kg Extra Hot   
Cinnamon Bark Flat 5lbs   
Cinnamon Stick Round 2 Lb   

  
Coriander Powder 10 Lb    
Coriander Seeds 5 LB    
Coriander Powder 25 kg    
Coriander Seeds 25 kg    

  
  

Cumin Powder 10 Lb   
Cumin Seeds 10 Lbs    

   
   

FENUGREEK SEEDS 5 LB    
KasooriMethi  kg 6/case   

10/case   
   

Ginger Powder 5 Lb    
Green Cardamom2lb/5lb/5kg   

  
Kashmiri Chilli 5 Lbs   

  
Mustard Seeds 5 Lb    
Paprika Powder 25 Kg   

12/case..5gm..20gm   
Nutmeg Powder 5lb  
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Sweets(GulabJamun/Rasmalai/Rasgulla/Peth
a) 
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW1309 GulaBjamun 200pc/Bucket
CW1132 PethaAngori  3.7 kg x 4 
CW0998 Petha Cube  3.7 kg x 4 
CW0039 Rasmalai Canned 3.7 kg x 4 
CW0885 Rasgulla's Canned 3.7 kg x 4 
CW0040 Rasbhari 3.7kgX4 
CW0387 Frozen nanak rasmalai 850gmx 10/case
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(GulabJamun/Rasmalai/Rasgulla/Peth

 Price
GulaBjamun 200pc/Bucket   
PethaAngori  3.7 kg x 4    
Petha Cube  3.7 kg x 4    
Rasmalai Canned 3.7 kg x 4    
Rasgulla's Canned 3.7 kg x 4    

 
Frozen nanak rasmalai 850gmx 10/case  

  

 
 
 

 

(GulabJamun/Rasmalai/Rasgulla/Peth

Price 
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Lyallpur Boondi/Semolina/Skim Milk/ Whole 
Milk 
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW0771 Lyallpur BreekBoondi 10kg
CW0772 Lyallpur MOTI BOONDI 10 kg
CW0606  Instant Skim Milk Powder 10kg
CW0222 Semolina wheatlet 20Kg
CW0147  Parmalat Whole Milk Powder 25 kg
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Lyallpur Boondi/Semolina/Skim Milk/ Whole 

 Price
Lyallpur BreekBoondi 10kg   

BOONDI 10 kg   
Instant Skim Milk Powder 10kg   
Semolina wheatlet 20Kg  
Parmalat Whole Milk Powder 25 kg   

 

 
 
 

 

Lyallpur Boondi/Semolina/Skim Milk/ Whole 

Price 
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Tamarind/KetchUp / VandalooPaste /Mango 
Chutney/Mix Pickle
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW0162 Swad Mix Pickle 5 kg 
CW0129 Swad Mango Chutni 20 Kg 
CW0958 Tamarind 400gmx 50
CW0189 Swad Vindaloo paste 5kg x 4
CW0181  Swad Tamarind Chuntni 5Kgx4
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/KetchUp / VandalooPaste /Mango 
Chutney/Mix Pickle 

 Price
Swad Mix Pickle 5 kg x 4   
Swad Mango Chutni 20 Kg    
Tamarind 400gmx 50   
Swad Vindaloo paste 5kg x 4   
Swad Tamarind Chuntni 5Kgx4   

 
 
 

/KetchUp / VandalooPaste /Mango 

Price 
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\

Baking Powder/Yeast/Bread Crumbs/
Biscuit Mix/Glucose Syrup
 

SKU  Product Name
   
CW0245 Baking Powder 5kg-
CW0061 Active Dry Yeast (12/case) 2192
CW0489 Instant Yeast 454 g (20/case) 2139 
CW1910 Bread Crumbs 50 lbs 
CW0107  Dawn Tea Biscuit Mix 25kg
CW0100  Bakery Essentials 27.22kg
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\

Baking Powder/Yeast/Bread Crumbs/
Biscuit Mix/Glucose Syrup 

Product Name  Price
  

-Pinnacle   
Active Dry Yeast (12/case) 2192- Fleischmann   
Instant Yeast 454 g (20/case) 2139 - Fleischmann   
Bread Crumbs 50 lbs - Breaders   
Dawn Tea Biscuit Mix 25kg   

27.22kg-Glucose Syrup   

 

 
 
 

 

Baking Powder/Yeast/Bread Crumbs/Tea 

Price 
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Shan Food Spices
 
SKU  Product Name 
 Shan Biryani Masala 50gm
  ShanAchaar Ghost Curry Mix 50gm 144/case
 Shan Bombay Biryani mix 
 Shan Lahori Chargamix 
 Shan Butter Chicken Masala 
 Shan Chana Chat masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Chana masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Chat masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Chapli Kabab masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Chicken tikka masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Korma masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Dahi Bara Chat masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Lahori fish masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Fruit Chat masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Haleem masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Karahi masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Lahori Charga masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Malai chicken Biryani masala50gm 144/case
 Shan Nihari masala50gm 144/case
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Shan Food Spices 

 Price
Shan Biryani Masala 50gm50gm 144/case   

Achaar Ghost Curry Mix 50gm 144/case   
Shan Bombay Biryani mix 50gm 144/case   

mix 50gm 144/case   
Shan Butter Chicken Masala mix 50gm 144/case   
Shan Chana Chat masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Chana masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Chat masala50gm 144/case  

masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Chicken tikka masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Korma masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Dahi Bara Chat masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Lahori fish masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Fruit Chat masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Haleem masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Karahi masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Lahori Charga masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Malai chicken Biryani masala50gm 144/case  
Shan Nihari masala50gm 144/case  

 

 
 
 

 

Price 
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MDH Food Spices
 
SKU  Product Name 
 MDH Chunky Chat Masala 500Gm X24 Pcks
 MDH Deggi Mirch 500 Gm X 24 Pcks
 MDH Garam Masala 500Gm X24pck
 MDH KasooriMethi 1 KG X 6
 MDH Kitchen King Masala 500gm
 MDH Meat Masala 500X24
 MDH Channa Masala 500Gm X 24pcs
 MDH Amchur Powder 100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case
 MDH Arhar daal masala 100gm 10/sleeve 6/case
 MDH Daal Makhani masala100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case
 MDH Jal Jira Powder 100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case
 MDHKarahi ChickenMasala
 MDH Pani puri Masala100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case
 MDH Pavbhaji Masala
 MDH Shahi Paneer  100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case
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MDH Food Spices 
 Price

MDH Chunky Chat Masala 500Gm X24 Pcks   
MDH Deggi Mirch 500 Gm X 24 Pcks   
MDH Garam Masala 500Gm X24pck   
MDH KasooriMethi 1 KG X 6   
MDH Kitchen King Masala 500gm   
MDH Meat Masala 500X24   
MDH Channa Masala 500Gm X 24pcs   
MDH Amchur Powder 100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case  

daal masala 100gm 10/sleeve 6/case  
MDH Daal Makhani masala100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case  
MDH Jal Jira Powder 100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case  

arahi ChickenMasala100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case  
MDH Pani puri Masala100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case  
MDH Pavbhaji Masala 100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case  
MDH Shahi Paneer  100Gm 10/sleeve 6/case  

 
 
  

 
 
 

 

Price 
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Pani Puri/Papad/Fried onion
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW1734 Chat Papri900 gm 1
CW0581 Vidhya Pani puri Restaurant Pack 18/case
CW2937  Lijjat Papad 200gmx 800
CW0960 AmbikaAmplam papad 60x225gm
CW0753 GFS Tortilla 12 inch 
CW0007 Fried onion 400 gm-
CW2814  Lyallpur Agra Fine Sev 5kg
CW424 Lyallpur Chat Papdikg x 2 
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Pani Puri/Papad/Fried onion/Agra Fine Sev

 Price
gm 12/cs - Vidhya   

Vidhya Pani puri Restaurant Pack 18/case   
Lijjat Papad 200gmx 800   
AmbikaAmplam papad 60x225gm 

   
- (12/case)   

Lyallpur Agra Fine Sev 5kg   
Lyallpur Chat Papdikg x 2    

 
 
 

 

/Agra Fine Sev 

Price 
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Kewra Water/Rose Water
Vermicelli/Roohafza/Saffron/Essence
SKU  Product Name 
CW0103 Dabur Kewra Water 250ml 30/case
CW1302 Dabur Rose Water 250ml 30/case
CW0639 Super Tower Gulkand 16 pkt(1Kg)/case
CW1398 Flooda Vermicelli 200gm
CW1273 Dabur Rose Syrup 710ml12/case
CW1441  Sac Essence Biryani/mango/Vanilla/Rose 

/Pista/Saffron/Starwberry
CW0268  Saffron1gm/2gm/5gm/20gm
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ater/Rose Water/Gulkand/Flooda 
Vermicelli/Roohafza/Saffron/Essence 

 Price
Dabur Kewra Water 250ml 30/case  
Dabur Rose Water 250ml 30/case  
Super Tower Gulkand 16 pkt(1Kg)/case  
Flooda Vermicelli 200gm  

710ml12/case  
Sac Essence Biryani/mango/Vanilla/Rose 
/Pista/Saffron/Starwberry   
Saffron1gm/2gm/5gm/20gm   

 
 
 

 

Flooda 
 

Price 
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Canola Oil/Mustard Oil/Liquid
Shortening/Vegetable Ghee
SKU  Product Name 
CW0054 Canola Oil 16l 
CW127 Bunge Vegetable Ghee 15kg
CW0409 Olera/Bunge All Purpose Shortening (36
CW0983 Vegetable Liquid Shortening 16l
CW1788 Olive Oil 3litre 
CW1552 Dabar Mustard Oil 5L 4/case
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Canola Oil/Mustard Oil/Liquid-Block 
Shortening/Vegetable Ghee/Olive Oil 

 Price
 

Bunge Vegetable Ghee 15kg  
Olera/Bunge All Purpose Shortening (36-39)20kg  
Vegetable Liquid Shortening 16l  

 
Dabar Mustard Oil 5L 4/case  

 

 

 
 
 

 

Block 
 

Price 
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. 

Tea & Coffee 
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW0230 Tetley Tea  300 bags(945gm)
CW0420 Wagh Bakri Loose Tea 1kg
Cw4215 Soacial Tea 2lbs 20/case
CW1792 Bru Coffee 200gm 
CW4275 Cothas Coffee 454gm
CW2660  Nescafe Coffee 

CALGARY WHOLESALE CASH AND CARRY 
2735 37 AVE NE CALGARY T1Y 5R8 

2000, 587-573-5410 
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 Price 
300 bags(945gm)   

Wagh Bakri Loose Tea 1kg  
2lbs 20/case  

 
Cothas Coffee 454gm  

  

 
 
 

 

Price  
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Citric Acid/Lemon 
Juice/Vinegar/Ajinomoto(Chinese Salt)
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW0386  MSG Ajinomotto 10lb/50lb
CW0014 Realemon Juice 945 ml /3.8L
Cw0003 Pure White Vinegar 4l 4/case
Cw0847 Citric Acid 5lb/55lb 
  
   

CALGARY WHOLESALE CASH AND CARRY 
2735 37 AVE NE CALGARY T1Y 5R8 

2000, 587-573-5410 

INFO.CALGARYWHOLESALE@GMAIL.COMhttps://wholesalecalgary.ca/ 

Acid/Lemon 
Ajinomoto(Chinese Salt)

 Price
MSG Ajinomotto 10lb/50lb   
Realemon Juice 945 ml /3.8L  
Pure White Vinegar 4l 4/case  

  
 
  

 
 
 

 

 

Ajinomoto(Chinese Salt) 

Price 
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Ching’s Sauces(Dark Sauce/Red
Sauce/Dark Soy Sauce/Schezwan Sauce)
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW2810  Ching's Dark Soy Sauce 750 ml 24/cs
CW0014 Ching's Red chili Sauce 750 ml 24/cs
CW2342 Ching's Green chili Sauce 750 ml 24/cs
CW1131 Ching's SchezwanSauce 750 ml 24/cs
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Ching’s Sauces(Dark Sauce/Red-Green 
Sauce/Dark Soy Sauce/Schezwan Sauce)

 Price
Ching's Dark Soy Sauce 750 ml 24/cs   

Sauce 750 ml 24/cs  
Sauce 750 ml 24/cs  

Sauce 750 ml 24/cs  
 

 
 
 

 

Green Chili 
Sauce/Dark Soy Sauce/Schezwan Sauce) 

Price 
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Noodles/Aloo Tikki/ Hara Bhara Kabab
 
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW0675  Y & Y noodle 454 Gmx12
CW0933 Harabhara kabab 600hmx10
CW0875 Nanak Aloo Tikki 720gmx10
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Noodles/Aloo Tikki/ Hara Bhara Kabab

 Price
Y & Y noodle 454 Gmx12   
Harabhara kabab 600hmx10  
Nanak Aloo Tikki 720gmx10  

 

 
 
 

 

Noodles/Aloo Tikki/ Hara Bhara Kabab 

Price 
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green pepper 

Fresh 
Produce(Onion/Ginger/Garlic/Cabbage/Pepp
ers/Thali Chilies/Tomatoes/Potatoes)
 
SKU  Product Name 
CW0231 Yellow Onion 50lbs 
CW0374 Red onion 25lb/50lb
CW0269 Ginger 30lbs 
CW0362 Peeled garlic 5lbx5 

CALGARY WHOLESALE CASH AND CARRY 
2735 37 AVE NE CALGARY T1Y 5R8 

2000, 587-573-5410 

INFO.CALGARYWHOLESALE@GMAIL.COMhttps://wholesalecalgary.ca/ 

 
  

 

Produce(Onion/Ginger/Garlic/Cabbage/Pepp
ers/Thali Chilies/Tomatoes/Potatoes) 

 Price
   

Red onion 25lb/50lb  
 

  

 
 
 

Produce(Onion/Ginger/Garlic/Cabbage/Pepp
 

Price 
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CW3003 Roma Tomatoes 30Lb
CW3098 Thai Chili 30lb 
CW0241 Green Pepper 25lb  
CW0552 Red Pepper 11lb 
CW0356 Russet Potato 50lb 
CW0545 Green Onion 48’ 
CW0467 Fresh Mint 60’ 
CW0988 Cilantro 60’ 
CW0375 Cabbage Green Mix 50lb
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oes 30Lb  
 

  
 

  
 
 
 

Cabbage Green Mix 50lb   

 
 
 


